EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE ALLAHABAD

(A Christian Minority College of Church of North India, Diocese of Lucknow

&An Autonomous Constituent College of the Allahabad University)

Academic Calendar& List of Holidays
Spring (Even) Semester Il and IV, 2016

No. of Total Total
S.No. Holiday/ Event Date Day Days Working Teaching
(Holidays) Days Days
JANUARY 2016
1, Regular Teaching Begins | 02/01/2016 Saturday
2 Makar Sankranti 15/01/2016 Friday 1
3. Republic Day 26/01/2016 Tuesday 1 23 23
FEBRUARY 2016
4. Student Union Function | 06/02/2016 Saturday
5i Mauni Amavasya 08/02/2016 Monday 1
6. BasantPanchmi 12/02/2016 Friday 1
7 Tutorial Assignments to be | 15/02/2016 Monday
given
8. Sports Day (9:00am- 20/02/2016 Saturday
01:00pm)
Alumni Reunion
(01:00pm-4:00pm)
9. Ravidas Jayanti/ Maghi | 22/02/2016 Monday 1
Purnima
10. 1* Internal Assessment 25/02/2016 | Thursday 22 21
Exam Starts
MARCH 2016
11. 1* Internal Assessment | 05/03/2016 |  Saturday
Exam Ends
12. Mahashivaratri 07/03/2016 Monday 1
13. Holi 23/03/2016 | Wednesday 2
to to
24/03/2016 | Thursday
14, Good Friday 25/03/2016 Friday 1
15. Easter Vigil 26/03/2016 Saturday 1
16. Easter 27/03/2016 Sunday
17 Assigned Tutorials to be | 31/03/2016 Thursday 22 22
submitted
APRIL 2016
18. Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2016 | Thursday 1
19. Ram Navami 15/04/2016 Friday 1
20. Submission of Marks of | 16/04/2016 Saturday
Internal Assessment and
Tutorials
21. B.A./B.Sc. Ill Yr Annual | 18/04/2016 Monday
Exam Begins
(7:00am-10:00am)
[College Timing re-
scheduled10:30-04:20] *
22, Mahavir Jayanti 19/04/2016 Tuesday 1
23. Teaching Ends 23/04/2016 Saturday
24, [I-Semester and V- 28/04/2016 | Thursday 23 17
Semester Theory Exams
Begin
, MAY 2016
25. Summer Vacations 12/05/2016 Thursday 54 11 0
to to
05/07/2016 Tuesday




Total Teaching Days in 2"'& 4" Semesters 5 83
Total Teaching Days from July2015 = 176
Total Working Days in 2"°& 4™ Semesters 101

*: Re-scheduled Time-table w.e.f. 18/04/2016 —
10:30am — 11:10am : 1* Period
11:10am— 11:50 noon  : 2™ Period

11:50 noon — 12:30pm  : 3 Period

/ 12:30pm — 01:10pm : 4" Period
01:10pm — 01:40pm : Lunch
01:40pm — 02:20pm : 5 Period
02:20pm — 03:00pm : 6™ Period
03:00pm — 03:40pm : 7" Period
03:40pm — 04:20 pm : 8" Period

NOTE: Academic Calendar & List of Holidays is tentative and subject to change by executive order. For
each holiday, office order will be issued separately.




